Series Scoring Final 2023

Top 5 Men
Kyle Hooker
David Stubbs
Chris Roy
Blair Saunders
Joshua Banks

Top 5 Masters Men
Stephen Eid

Bill Deaton

Don White

Jean Landry

Bryan Frank

15-19
Paul Kellermann
20-24

Alexander Tan
25-29

Chip Scheick
Michael Kramer
30-34

David Allen
Samuel Burmester
Kyle Gallagher
35-39

Darin Stiefvater
Greg Mathis
Edward Ruzek
Michael Auman
40-44

Darren Leslie
Tom Robinson
Andrew Dufour
Joseph Lane
Sean Harrison
45-49

David McKelvey
Eric Montalvo
Dale Stalley
Patrick Mish
Jose Carreno
50-54

Jeffrey Loomis
Steven Smith
Michael Gamazaychiko
Andrew Lowe
David Crownover
55-59

Patrick Leonard
David Dash
Keith Spalek
David McCready
John Hoffman
60-64

Joseph Slakey
John Bushweller
David Webster
Terry Basham
Michael Helm
65-69

Mark Sposito
Robert Barnwell
Mark Ryan
Edward Naumes
Grant Pettrie
70-74

Peter Lapera
Gene Bachman
Raymond Kannapell
75-79

Brad Kirley

Jim Vance

Nick May

"M KINETIC

36
49
53
58
37

56
55
60
58
48

17

23

29
27

34
32
32

35
36
36
39

41
41
43
41
42

45
48
47
48
46

53
54
52
51
52

56
55
57
56
59

62
61
61
64
61

65
67
65
66
69

74
70
73

78
75
75

Springfield VA
Culpeper VA
Blacksburg VA
Newark DE
Washington DC

Ashburn VA
Ruckersville VA
Fuquay-Varina NC
Gaithersburg MD
Arlington VA

Nottingham PA

Charlottesville VA

Reading PA
Washington DC

Washington DC
Washington DC
Rockville MD

Williamsburg VA
Budd Lake NJ
Waldorf MD
Charlottesville VA

Poquoson VA
Raritan NJ
Olney MD
Fairfax VA
Newark DE

Allentown PA
Stafford VA
Baltimore MD
Odenton MD
Annandale VA

Mc Lean VA
Hampton VA
Ellicott City MD
Lebanon PA
Washington DC

Falls Church VA
Fulton MD
Chester VA
Falls Church VA
Centreville VA

Chesapeake VA
Crozet VA
Virginia Beach VA
Dumfries VA
Chadds Ford PA

North Myrtle Beach SC
Silver Spring MD
Manassas VA
Haddonfield NJ
Alexandria VA

Potomac MD
Virginia Beach VA
Charlottesville VA

Orange VA
Culpeper VA
Virginia Beach VA

50729
45479
45360
45007
44818

44513
44190
42475
42145
42059

44355

44613

43203
36718

39518
35756
31880

38281
37084
32758
30938

41618
39339
37874
33980
31928

41679
38156
37895
37868
37643

41313
40181
39838
38296
36796

41407
38526
38394
37582
37236

37326
36836
36782
33599
33404

37259
32254
32040
31331
29797

32827
32573
28998

28009
27793
20129

Top 5 Female
Michelle Christine
Ava Pfaff
Deborah Battaglia
Victoria Anderson
Jennifer Roberts

Top 5 Masters Female
Renee Loll

Mical Honigfort
Bonnie Stoeckl

Linda Kennedy

Linda Henry

15-19
Rachel Koehler

3034
Colleen McFadden
Marciane Foote
Ann Graham
Laura Whitney

35-39
Dana Rodriguez
Kathleen MacGregor
Liz Winn

Elyse Braner

40-44
Debra Stroiney
Allison Arnold

45-49
Donata Povilaityte

50-54
Ellen Gray
Michele Riley
Cinnamon Baker

55-59
Jane Bergan
Bonnie McCready

60-64
Nicole Thomas
Lisa Dignazio

65-69
Elizabeth Carroll
Julie Dawley

Connie Maxwell

ATHENA
Katharine Posner
Jamie Taber
Devon Struck

Clydesdale
Brian Mallon
Greg Ordun

MILITARY
Virginia Debons

Stephen MacDonald
Gary Klein

Aquabike
Jennifer Long
Monika Lukens
Kathy Sharkey

Morgan Martin
Neil Semmel
Darin Stiefvater
Ismael Cardenas
Ben Foy

41
17
56
43
47

42
47
67
63
61

18

33
32
34
31

39
36
38
39

44
43

49

52
54
54

58
55

62
60

68
66
65

45
43
48

48
42

44

40
42

61
60
59

47
60
35
50
66

Leesburg VA

Lincoln University PA
Centre Hall PA
Washington DC
Kingston PA

Aldie VA
Rockville MD
Pequea PA
Alexandria VA
Fairfax VA

Midlothian VA

Fredericksburg VA
Harleysville PA
Waldorf MD
Baltimore MD

Washington DC
Washington DC
Charlottesville VA
Washington DC

Fairfax VA
Arlington VA

Dauphin PA

West Grove PA
Silver Spring MD
Arlington VA

West Chester PA
Falls Church VA

Olney MD
Columbia MD

Mechanicsville MD
Culpeper VA
Newport News VA

Ashburn VA
Alexandria VA
Hyattsville MD

West Chester PA
Fairfax VA

Lexington Park MD

Suffolk VA
Alexandria VA

Californiacalifornia MD
Hockessin DE
Solomons MD

Alexandria VA
Bear DE
Williamsburg VA
Falls Church VA
Delmont PA

50780
50390
44836
43644
43639

42778
41150
39797
38061
37999

36282

42071
40404
38516
34936

39064
36886
35423
33180

35724
25591

29583

35893
25797
25025

35114
32146

34601
33004

36075
33925
31679

36279
34183
26015

34070
32000

31503

42289
38412

61077
57810
45443

55612
55331
50393
48383
47590



